MMA6222AKEG
Rev 0, 12/2009
Freescale Semiconductor
Technical Data
www
Analog Dual Axis Micromachined
Accelerometer
The MMA62XXAKEG series of dual axis (X and Y) silicon capacitive,

• Impact and vibration monitoring
• Shock detection
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Name X-Axis g-Level Y-Axis g-Level Temperature Range Package Packaging
MMA6222AEG 20 20 -40 to +105°C 475A-02 Tubes
MMA6222AEGR2 20 20 -40 to +105°C 475A-02 Tape & Reel
MMA6222AKEG* 20 20 -40 to +105°C 475A-02 Tubes
MMA6222AKEGR2* 20 20 -40 to +105°C 475A-02 Tape & Reel
MMA6255AEG 50 50 -40 to +105°C 475A-02 Tubes
MMA6255AEGR2 50 50 -40 to +105°C 475A-02 Tape & Reel
MMA6255AKEG* 50 50 -40 to +105°C 475A-02 Tubes
MMA6255AKEGR2* 50 50 -40 to +105°C 475A-02 Tape & Reel
MMA621010AEG 100 100 -40 to +105°C 475A-02 Tubes
MMA621010AEGR2 100 100 -40 to +105°C 475A-02 Tape & Reel
MMA621010AKEG* 100 100 -40 to +105°C 475A-02 Tubes
MMA621010AKEGR2* 100 100 -40 to +105°C 475A-02 Tape & Reel
*Part number sourced from a different facility.
MMA6222AKEG
MMA6255AKEG
MMA621010AKEG